
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
Inter-Department Communication 

         DATE:  July 10, 2020 
 

FROM:  Charlie Arlinghaus    AT (Office): 

   Commissioner     Administrative Services 

         Budget Office 

SUBJECT:   G & C Meetings    State House Annex - Rm. 120 

 

TO:  ALL DEPARTMENT HEADS 

 

GOVERNOR & COUNCIL SCHEDULE  **( REVISED 6/24/20 ) 

 

July-December 2020 

Governor and Council Meetings and Closing Dates 

 

MEETING LOCATION CLOSING DATE 

   

JULY   

   

Wednesday, 7/15/20         (10:00am) TBD Monday, 6/29/20                (10:00am) 

   

AUGUST   

   

Wednesday, 8/5/20           (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 7/22/20           (10:00am) 

Wednesday, 8/26/20         (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 8/12/20           (10:00am) 

   

SEPTEMBER   

   

**Friday,      9/11/20    (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 8/26/20      (10:00am) 

   

Wednesday, 9/23/20         (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 9/9/20             (10:00am) 

   

OCTOBER   

   

Wednesday, 10/7/20         (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 9/23/20           (10:00am) 

Wednesday, 10/21/20       (10:00am) TBD Wednesday. 10/7/20           (10:00am) 

   

NOVEMBER   

   

Wednesday, 11/18/20       (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 11/4/20           (10:00am) 

   

DECEMBER   

   

Wednesday, 12/2/20         (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 11/18/20         (10:00am) 

Wednesday. 12/16/20       (10:00am) TBD Wednesday, 12/2/20           (10:00am) 
 


